INFINEON TECHNOLOGIES AG

INFINEON TECHNOLOGIES AG

ISIN: DE0006231004

WKN: 623100

Overview

2024/07/17 16:09:42

Price
34.865 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.05% (-0.37)

DE0006231004
IFX

Xetra

EUR
Technology
Stock

45,711 EUR
GERMANY DAX

34.86 EUR (900)
34.875 EUR (961)
35.00 EUR

35.69 EUR
34.655 EUR
35.235 EUR
35.12881 EUR
1,551,084
54,487,740.85
8,531

1,040
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

3 i

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=25323544,156677341,200720440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0006231004&ID_NOTATION=154990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006231004&ID_NOTATION=154990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006231004&ID_NOTATION=154990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29d90faa1cd3e7977599b47a7765633cc5895f26dc371394f817b00bfca52341&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bfbcd8667dde3ffc6&time=1721312689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b547f483c84c5e1e154e518a95b3c44801e5543253406f1a64a72dd29642d29b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d169f2e4e95b59b45&time=1721312689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57dd0d4f209983f5a2142f6106e5ca984759fa12580f1088abc78d6cb155d282&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45e994f282c5a5b6c&time=1721312689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1cfbe9ec491ecad6d73b87ef2d47f6a246439260ae5ff84a92ceb1b1404f4ab7&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a2d600c59367ac09&time=1721312689&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74c350d261836656ef4c266af3c86e7958fa624f62baea657f555e118e4e2aa2&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=41adbf7d47a91ba0f&time=1721312689&tool=RSC

INFINEON TECHNOLOGIES AG

Details

2024/07/17 16:09:42

Price
34.865 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.05% (-0.37)

ISIN DE0006231004
Symbol IFX
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 45,711 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.86 EUR (900)
Ask (Ask size) 34.875 EUR (961)
Open 35.00 EUR
High 35.69 EUR
Low 34.655 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.235 EUR
VWAP 35.12881 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,551,084
Trading volume 54,487,740.85
Number of trades 8,531
Last size 1,040
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.82% -8.66% +10.98%
Perf (abs.) +1.62 -3.34 +3.49
Beta 1.54 1.68 1.54
Volatility 38.41 36.28  37.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 16:09
07/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/17

Tradegate 2024/ 16:09
07/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:05
07/17

Price

34.865 EUR

35.02 EUR

34.845 EUR

34.935 EUR

35.552 EUR (2,194,400
35.638 EUR (3,346,208
34.386 EUR (4,428,668
33.824 EUR (4,223,676
38.805 EUR (2024/06/13
29.660 EUR (2024/04/23
40.270 EUR (2023/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
27.070 EUR (2023/10/31)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
54.49 8,531
0.00 4
4.65 415
0.77 136
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=154990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23132

INFINEON TECHNOLOGIES AG

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2022/
12/29

2023/
01/26

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

2024/
07/17

2024/
0717

2024/
07/11

2024/
0717

2024/
07/17

2024/
0717

2024/
07/17

17:36

17:35

08:01

13:38

08:16

14:21

15:43

15:36

19:35

14:46

16:00

15:23

15:36

47.00 CHF

32.70 EUR

35.005 EUR

34.735 EUR

34.945 EUR

34.90 EUR

35.005 EUR

37.56 USD

36.35 EUR

34.83 EUR

35.02 EUR

13,774.00 HUF

35.08 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.10

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108444478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28807652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28807652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1600063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58487953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527498

INFINEON TECHNOLOGIES AG

Company profile

Company Logo
"~ _
Infineon

Contact Details
INFINEON TECHNOLOGIES AG

Am Campeon 1-15, Neubiberg - 85579
Munchen

Telefon: +49-89-234-26655
Fax: +49-89-234-955-2987
E-mail: support@infineon.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jochen Chairman of Managing

Hanebeck Board

Sven Member of Executive

Schneider Committee

Andreas Member of Executive

Urschitz Committee

Elke Reichart Member of Executive
Committee

Rutger Member of Executive

Wijburg Committee

Board of directors

Herbert Diess
Friedrich Eichiner
Hermann Eul
Susanne

Lachenmann

Ulrich
Spiesshofer

Annette
Engelfried
Diana Vitale
Johann Dechant
Klaus Helmrich
Margret Suckale
Melanie Riedl
Mirco Synde
Peter Gruber

Ute Wolf

Xiaoqun Clever-
Steg

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:support@infineon.com
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